TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SAFETY ROADWAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SAFETY ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 Quantity Quantity
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 430 430 60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 1 1
35501308 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6" SOYD 250 250 60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 1 1

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SAFETY ROADWAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SAFETY ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 Quantity
150
10
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��E
u
I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 3549 I 2024-1020-RS DUPAGE I 21 I 4 GARY MILLS RD. (IL. ROUTE 59 TO IL. ROUTE 38) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X60
SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TD STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
0021 0005 0021 0005
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)    UNIT  210 210
21101605 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 2"    SQYD 1000 1000
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"    SQYD 2285 2285
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE   0.67 0.67
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT      POUND 45 45
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT      POUND  45 45
25200110  SODDING, SALT TOLERANT     SQYD 85 85
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING      SQYD 10 10
X2010108  TREE REMOVAL (UNDER 6 UNITS DIAMETER SAWED FLUSH)      SQYD 10 10
X2010100 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (4-10 INCHES DIAMETER)    SQYD 2 2
X2010200 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (OVER 10 INCHES DIAMETER)    SQYD 3 3
X2010516 SELECTIVE CLEARING  SQYD 9 9
X2100002 PRUNING FOR SAFETY EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE       SQYD 4 4
X2511630     EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (SPECIAL)   SQYD 3200 3200
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 925 925
24100100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES FOOT 3300 3300
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 6/4/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
IL
.